
Contest HJ061411 [2011 State Horse Judging Contest] ST Award 010  High Senior Team  Results...
Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Aged Morgan Mares 13 Reasons-Arabian Geldings 1 Aged Morgan Mares 2 Aged Purebred Arabian Gel
2 Aged Purebred Arabian Geldings14 Reasons-Hunter Under Saddle2 Aged Purebred Arabian Geldings5 Western Pleasure
3 Aged Stocktype Mares 15 Reasons- Western Pleasure 3 Aged Stocktype Mares 8 Hunter under Saddle
4 Aged Stocktype Geldings 4 Aged Stocktype Geldings
5 Western Pleasure 5 Western Pleasure
6 Western Horsemanship 6 Western Horsemanship
7 Reining 7 Reining
8 Hunter under Saddle 8 Hunter under Saddle
9 Huntseat Equitation 9 Huntseat Equitation
13 Reasons-Arabian Geldings
14 Reasons-Hunter Under Saddle
15 Reasons- Western Pleasure

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1 ST  101a Harris, Joey M ALB Albany 578
ST  101b Harris, McKensie K ALB Albany 584
ST  101c Saputo, Sadey J ALB Albany 540
ST  101d Avery, Christa M ALB Albany 569

1731 419 1312 440

2 ST  102a Morgan, Erica G CBL Campbell 517
ST  102b Taylor, Samantha E CBL Campbell 545
ST  102c Hopson, Rosemary M CBL Campbell 530

1592 360 1232 373

3 ST  106a Schleichardt, Crystal UNT Uinta 553
ST  106b Mohler, Tycee J UNT Uinta 512
ST  106c Elmer, Austin T UNT Uinta 521

1586 375 1211 359

4 ST  105a Cordingly, Kaycee M PLT Platte 527
ST  105b Harris, Caitlin M PLT Platte 506
ST  105c Hiatt, Tray A PLT Platte 545

1578 358 1220 381

5 ST  104a Heimsoth, Alexandra F LAR Laramie 498
ST  104b Kindsvater, Shelby L LAR Laramie 529
ST  104c Kindsvater, Daniel S LAR Laramie 524
ST  104d Derner, Rachel M LAR Laramie 518

1571 368 1203 362

6 ST  103a Kimmel, Ayla F FRE Fremont 493
ST  103b Lavoie, Haylee A FRE Fremont 498
ST  103c Walker, Jamie L FRE Fremont 550
ST  103d Thayer, Kathryn L FRE Fremont 508

1556 377 1179 339



Contest HJ061411 [2011 State Horse Judging Contest] JT Award 011  High Junior Team  Results...
Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Aged Morgan Mares 10 Questions 1 1 Aged Morgan Mares 2 Aged Purebred Arabian Gel
2 Aged Purebred Arabian Geldings11 Questions 2 2 Aged Purebred Arabian Geldings5 Western Pleasure
3 Aged Stocktype Mares 12 Questions 3 3 Aged Stocktype Mares 8 Hunter under Saddle
4 Aged Stocktype Geldings 15 Reasons- Western Pleasure 4 Aged Stocktype Geldings
5 Western Pleasure 5 Western Pleasure
6 Western Horsemanship 6 Western Horsemanship
7 Reining 7 Reining
8 Hunter under Saddle 8 Hunter under Saddle
9 Huntseat Equitation 9 Huntseat Equitation
10 Questions 1
11 Questions 2
12 Questions 3
15 Reasons- Western Pleasure

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1 JT  301a Gandy, Pamela M ALB Albany 526
JT  301b Madden, Tabitha J ALB Albany 507
JT  301c Worman, Brooke C ALB Albany 532
JT  301d Conklin, Rayne V ALB Albany 555

1613 413 1200 396

2 JT  303a Knighten, Hayly N CBL Campbell 529
JT  303b Morrison, MacKenzie L CBL Campbell 506
JT  303c Vance, Kenna J CBL Campbell 555
JT  303d Chaote, Marty W CBL Campbell 483

1590 402 1188 338

3 JT  307a Pfeifer, Faith K UNT Uinta 532
JT  307b Mackey, Bailee K UNT Uinta 466
JT  307c Sweeney, Machela R UNT Uinta 538
JT  307d Bird, Landie J UNT Uinta 511

1581 401 1180 335

4 JT  305a Bebo, Jessica L GOS Goshen 528
JT  305b Klein, Calli C GOS Goshen 539
JT  305c Clark, Kadra M GOS Goshen 476
JT  305d Reynoldson, Justice M GOS Goshen 487

1554 395 1159 367

5 JT  306a Travnicek, Colt NIO Niobrara 511
JT  306b Gaukel, Kylee M NIO Niobrara 516
JT  306c Dockery, Lexie K NIO Niobrara 512
JT  306d Gaukel, Taylor N NIO Niobrara 499

1539 375 1164 361

6 JT  304a Hindman, Ranelle J FRE Fremont 502
JT  304b Hindman, Reata D FRE Fremont 500
JT  304c Abrams, Deana J FRE Fremont 512
JT  304d Kotas, Taylor I FRE Fremont 476

1514 411 1103 318

7 JT  302a Mariner, Cade M CNV Converse 482
JT  302b York, Bobbi L CNV Converse 466
JT  302c Eathorne, Lauren E CNV Converse 506

1454 342 1112 357



Contest HJ061411 [2011 State Horse Judging Contest] SA Award 001  High Senior Individuals  Results...
Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Aged Morgan Mares 13 Reasons-Arabian Geldings 1 Aged Morgan Mares 2 Aged Purebred Arabian Gel
2 Aged Purebred Arabian Geldings14 Reasons-Hunter Under Saddle2 Aged Purebred Arabian Geldings5 Western Pleasure
3 Aged Stocktype Mares 15 Reasons- Western Pleasure 3 Aged Stocktype Mares 8 Hunter under Saddle
4 Aged Stocktype Geldings 4 Aged Stocktype Geldings
5 Western Pleasure 5 Western Pleasure
6 Western Horsemanship 6 Western Horsemanship
7 Reining 7 Reining
8 Hunter under Saddle 8 Hunter under Saddle
9 Huntseat Equitation 9 Huntseat Equitation
10 Questions 1
11 Questions 2
12 Questions 3
13 Reasons-Arabian Geldings
14 Reasons-Hunter Under Saddle
15 Reasons- Western Pleasure

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      101b Harris, McKensie K ALB Albany 584584 142 442 147
2      101a Harris, Joey M ALB Albany 578578 135 443 148
3      101d Avery, Christa M ALB Albany 569569 142 427 145
4      106a Schleichardt, Crystal UNT Uinta 553553 131 422 133
5      402c Burke, Nikoline ALB Albany 553553 127 426 131
6      103c Walker, Jamie L FRE Fremont 550550 132 418 126
7      102b Taylor, Samantha E CBL Campbell 545545 123 422 136
8      105c Hiatt, Tray A PLT Platte 545545 123 422 134
9      407d Schamber, Brookely A SUB Sublette 542542 120 422 131

10      101c Saputo, Sadey J ALB Albany 540540 135 405 129
11      102c Hopson, Rosemary M CBL Campbell 530530 120 410 129
12      104b Kindsvater, Shelby L LAR Laramie 529529 125 404 112
13      105a Cordingly, Kaycee M PLT Platte 527527 125 402 129
14      104c Kindsvater, Daniel S LAR Laramie 524524 123 401 126
15      106c Elmer, Austin T UNT Uinta 521521 120 401 110
16      403a Burrell, Devon R FRE Fremont 518518 127 391 129
17      104d Derner, Rachel M LAR Laramie 518518 120 398 124
18      102a Morgan, Erica G CBL Campbell 517517 117 400 108
19      106b Mohler, Tycee J UNT Uinta 512512 124 388 116
20      404c Starkovich, Alanna M JOH Johnson 512512 115 397 134
21      103d Thayer, Kathryn L FRE Fremont 508508 119 389 107
22      403c Barrett, Ransom T FRE Fremont 507507 114 393 115
23      105b Harris, Caitlin M PLT Platte 506506 110 396 118
24      406b Hanson, Eilish R NIO Niobrara 505505 115 390 116
25      406a Gaukel, Kaitlin B NIO Niobrara 502502 119 383 106
26      103b Lavoie, Haylee A FRE Fremont 498498 126 372 106
27      403b Dolbow, Tenikah M FRE Fremont 498498 120 378 113
28      104a Heimsoth, Alexandra F LAR Laramie 498498 116 382 115
29      103a Kimmel, Ayla F FRE Fremont 493493 125 368 100
30      405d Mosteller, Amberli M NAT Natrona 474474 113 361 95



Contest HJ061411 [2011 State Horse Judging Contest] SA Award 004  High Senior Placings  Results...
Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Aged Morgan Mares 13 Reasons-Arabian Geldings 2 Aged Purebred Arabian Geldings5 Western Pleasure
2 Aged Purebred Arabian Geldings14 Reasons-Hunter Under Saddle5 Western Pleasure 6 Western Horsemanship
3 Aged Stocktype Mares 15 Reasons- Western Pleasure 8 Hunter under Saddle 7 Reining
4 Aged Stocktype Geldings 8 Hunter under Saddle
5 Western Pleasure 9 Huntseat Equitation
6 Western Horsemanship
7 Reining
8 Hunter under Saddle
9 Huntseat Equitation

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      101a Harris, Joey M ALB Albany 443443 135 148 248
2      101b Harris, McKensie K ALB Albany 442442 142 147 244
3      101d Avery, Christa M ALB Albany 427427 142 145 235
4      402c Burke, Nikoline ALB Albany 426426 127 131 246
5      106a Schleichardt, Crystal UNT Uinta 422422 131 133 230
6      105c Hiatt, Tray A PLT Platte 422422 123 134 233
7      102b Taylor, Samantha E CBL Campbell 422422 123 136 233
8      407d Schamber, Brookely A SUB Sublette 422422 120 131 243
9      103c Walker, Jamie L FRE Fremont 418418 132 126 235

10      102c Hopson, Rosemary M CBL Campbell 410410 120 129 233
11      101c Saputo, Sadey J ALB Albany 405405 135 129 237
12      104b Kindsvater, Shelby L LAR Laramie 404404 125 112 220
13      105a Cordingly, Kaycee M PLT Platte 402402 125 129 233
14      104c Kindsvater, Daniel S LAR Laramie 401401 123 126 225
15      106c Elmer, Austin T UNT Uinta 401401 120 110 218
16      102a Morgan, Erica G CBL Campbell 400400 117 108 219
17      104d Derner, Rachel M LAR Laramie 398398 120 124 225
18      404c Starkovich, Alanna M JOH Johnson 397397 115 134 223
19      105b Harris, Caitlin M PLT Platte 396396 110 118 217
20      403c Barrett, Ransom T FRE Fremont 393393 114 115 216
21      403a Burrell, Devon R FRE Fremont 391391 127 129 224
22      406b Hanson, Eilish R NIO Niobrara 390390 115 116 218
23      103d Thayer, Kathryn L FRE Fremont 389389 119 107 210
24      106b Mohler, Tycee J UNT Uinta 388388 124 116 216
25      406a Gaukel, Kaitlin B NIO Niobrara 383383 119 106 214
26      104a Heimsoth, Alexandra F LAR Laramie 382382 116 115 226
27      403b Dolbow, Tenikah M FRE Fremont 378378 120 113 191
28      103b Lavoie, Haylee A FRE Fremont 372372 126 106 184
29      103a Kimmel, Ayla F FRE Fremont 368368 125 100 201
30      405d Mosteller, Amberli M NAT Natrona 361361 113 95 215



Contest HJ061411 [2011 State Horse Judging Contest] SA Award 007  High Senior Reasons  Results...
Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
13 Reasons-Arabian Geldings 2 Aged Purebred Arabian Geldings1 Aged Morgan Mares 5 Western Pleasure
14 Reasons-Hunter Under Saddle5 Western Pleasure 2 Aged Purebred Arabian Geldings6 Western Horsemanship
15 Reasons- Western Pleasure 8 Hunter under Saddle 3 Aged Stocktype Mares 7 Reining

4 Aged Stocktype Geldings 8 Hunter under Saddle
5 Western Pleasure 9 Huntseat Equitation
6 Western Horsemanship
7 Reining
8 Hunter under Saddle
9 Huntseat Equitation

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      101d Avery, Christa M ALB Albany 142142 145 427 235
2      101b Harris, McKensie K ALB Albany 142142 147 442 244
3      101c Saputo, Sadey J ALB Albany 135135 129 405 237
4      101a Harris, Joey M ALB Albany 135135 148 443 248
5      103c Walker, Jamie L FRE Fremont 132132 126 418 235
6      106a Schleichardt, Crystal UNT Uinta 131131 133 422 230
7      403a Burrell, Devon R FRE Fremont 127127 129 391 224
8      402c Burke, Nikoline ALB Albany 127127 131 426 246
9      103b Lavoie, Haylee A FRE Fremont 126126 106 372 184

10      103a Kimmel, Ayla F FRE Fremont 125125 100 368 201
11      104b Kindsvater, Shelby L LAR Laramie 125125 112 404 220
12      105a Cordingly, Kaycee M PLT Platte 125125 129 402 233
13      106b Mohler, Tycee J UNT Uinta 124124 116 388 216
14      104c Kindsvater, Daniel S LAR Laramie 123123 126 401 225
15      105c Hiatt, Tray A PLT Platte 123123 134 422 233
16      102b Taylor, Samantha E CBL Campbell 123123 136 422 233
17      106c Elmer, Austin T UNT Uinta 120120 110 401 218
18      403b Dolbow, Tenikah M FRE Fremont 120120 113 378 191
19      104d Derner, Rachel M LAR Laramie 120120 124 398 225
20      102c Hopson, Rosemary M CBL Campbell 120120 129 410 233
21      407d Schamber, Brookely A SUB Sublette 120120 131 422 243
22      406a Gaukel, Kaitlin B NIO Niobrara 119119 106 383 214
23      103d Thayer, Kathryn L FRE Fremont 119119 107 389 210
24      102a Morgan, Erica G CBL Campbell 117117 108 400 219
25      104a Heimsoth, Alexandra F LAR Laramie 116116 115 382 226
26      406b Hanson, Eilish R NIO Niobrara 115115 116 390 218
27      404c Starkovich, Alanna M JOH Johnson 115115 134 397 223
28      403c Barrett, Ransom T FRE Fremont 114114 115 393 216
29      405d Mosteller, Amberli M NAT Natrona 113113 95 361 215
30      105b Harris, Caitlin M PLT Platte 110110 118 396 217



Contest HJ061411 [2011 State Horse Judging Contest] IA Award 002  High Intermediate Individual  Result
Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Aged Morgan Mares 10 Questions 1 1 Aged Morgan Mares 5 Western Pleasure
2 Aged Purebred Arabian Geldings11 Questions 2 2 Aged Purebred Arabian Geldings2 Aged Purebred Arabian Gel
3 Aged Stocktype Mares 15 Reasons- Western Pleasure 3 Aged Stocktype Mares 8 Hunter under Saddle
4 Aged Stocktype Geldings 4 Aged Stocktype Geldings
5 Western Pleasure 5 Western Pleasure
6 Western Horsemanship 6 Western Horsemanship
7 Reining 7 Reining
8 Hunter under Saddle 8 Hunter under Saddle
9 Huntseat Equitation 9 Huntseat Equitation
10 Questions 1
11 Questions 2
12 Questions 3
13 Reasons-Arabian Geldings
14 Reasons-Hunter Under Saddle
15 Reasons- Western Pleasure

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      301d Conklin, Rayne V ALB Albany 555555 131 424 141
2      503d Hrabovsky, Jessica L LAR Laramie 539539 128 411 127
3      307a Pfeifer, Faith K UNT Uinta 532532 122 410 122
4      303a Knighten, Hayly N CBL Campbell 529529 118 411 120
5      305a Bebo, Jessica L GOS Goshen 528528 124 404 129
6      301a Gandy, Pamela M ALB Albany 526526 123 403 127
7      505c Pfeifer, Hope T UNT Uinta 526526 112 414 129
8      501b Jones, Kaylee R ALB Albany 523523 124 399 123
9      306b Gaukel, Kylee M NIO Niobrara 516516 120 396 120

10      306c Dockery, Lexie K NIO Niobrara 512512 125 387 119
11      304c Abrams, Deana J FRE Fremont 512512 119 393 107
12      306a Travnicek, Colt NIO Niobrara 511511 130 381 122
13      307d Bird, Landie J UNT Uinta 511511 112 399 102
14      301b Madden, Tabitha J ALB Albany 507507 121 386 129
15      303b Morrison, MacKenzie L CBL Campbell 506506 122 384 97
16      302c Eathorne, Lauren E CNV Converse 506506 121 385 124
17      304a Hindman, Ranelle J FRE Fremont 502502 125 377 111
18      503c Cool, Melinda M LAR Laramie 499499 110 389 118
19      506c Smith, Dariane UNT Uinta 492492 121 371 104
20      305d Reynoldson, Justice M GOS Goshen 487487 115 372 102
21      505a Howard, Brooke L UNT Uinta 486486 122 364 118
22      502b McDuffie, Jaden C GOS Goshen 482482 120 362 114
23      302a Mariner, Cade M CNV Converse 482482 112 370 117
24      304d Kotas, Taylor I FRE Fremont 476476 109 367 96
25      505b Mackey, Falynn D UNT Uinta 471471 106 365 103
26      505d Frame, Mishelle R UNT Uinta 470470 112 358 97
27      302b York, Bobbi L CNV Converse 466466 109 357 116
28      307b Mackey, Bailee K UNT Uinta 466466 102 364 108



Contest HJ061411 [2011 State Horse Judging Contest] IA Award 005  High Intermediate Placings  Results
Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Aged Morgan Mares 10 Questions 1 2 Aged Purebred Arabian Geldings5 Western Pleasure
2 Aged Purebred Arabian Geldings11 Questions 2 5 Western Pleasure 6 Western Horsemanship
3 Aged Stocktype Mares 15 Reasons- Western Pleasure 8 Hunter under Saddle 7 Reining
4 Aged Stocktype Geldings 8 Hunter under Saddle
5 Western Pleasure 9 Huntseat Equitation
6 Western Horsemanship
7 Reining
8 Hunter under Saddle
9 Huntseat Equitation

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      301d Conklin, Rayne V ALB Albany 424424 131 141 232
2      505c Pfeifer, Hope T UNT Uinta 414414 112 129 224
3      503d Hrabovsky, Jessica L LAR Laramie 411411 128 127 227
4      303a Knighten, Hayly N CBL Campbell 411411 118 120 228
5      307a Pfeifer, Faith K UNT Uinta 410410 122 122 233
6      305a Bebo, Jessica L GOS Goshen 404404 124 129 212
7      301a Gandy, Pamela M ALB Albany 403403 123 127 237
8      501b Jones, Kaylee R ALB Albany 399399 124 123 238
9      307d Bird, Landie J UNT Uinta 399399 112 102 220

10      306b Gaukel, Kylee M NIO Niobrara 396396 120 120 229
11      304c Abrams, Deana J FRE Fremont 393393 119 107 226
12      503c Cool, Melinda M LAR Laramie 389389 110 118 224
13      306c Dockery, Lexie K NIO Niobrara 387387 125 119 235
14      301b Madden, Tabitha J ALB Albany 386386 121 129 238
15      302c Eathorne, Lauren E CNV Converse 385385 121 124 215
16      303b Morrison, MacKenzie L CBL Campbell 384384 122 97 211
17      306a Travnicek, Colt NIO Niobrara 381381 130 122 204
18      304a Hindman, Ranelle J FRE Fremont 377377 125 111 211
19      305d Reynoldson, Justice M GOS Goshen 372372 115 102 212
20      506c Smith, Dariane UNT Uinta 371371 121 104 220
21      302a Mariner, Cade M CNV Converse 370370 112 117 199
22      304d Kotas, Taylor I FRE Fremont 367367 109 96 205
23      505b Mackey, Falynn D UNT Uinta 365365 106 103 193
24      505a Howard, Brooke L UNT Uinta 364364 122 118 189
25      307b Mackey, Bailee K UNT Uinta 364364 102 108 211
26      502b McDuffie, Jaden C GOS Goshen 362362 120 114 187
27      505d Frame, Mishelle R UNT Uinta 358358 112 97 206
28      302b York, Bobbi L CNV Converse 357357 109 116 191



Contest HJ061411 [2011 State Horse Judging Contest] IA Award 008  High Intermediate Reason / Que  Re
Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
10 Questions 1 2 Aged Purebred Arabian Geldings1 Aged Morgan Mares 5 Western Pleasure
11 Questions 2 5 Western Pleasure 2 Aged Purebred Arabian Geldings6 Western Horsemanship
15 Reasons- Western Pleasure 8 Hunter under Saddle 3 Aged Stocktype Mares 7 Reining

4 Aged Stocktype Geldings 8 Hunter under Saddle
5 Western Pleasure 9 Huntseat Equitation
6 Western Horsemanship
7 Reining
8 Hunter under Saddle
9 Huntseat Equitation

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      301d Conklin, Rayne V ALB Albany 131131 141 424 232
2      306a Travnicek, Colt NIO Niobrara 130130 122 381 204
3      503d Hrabovsky, Jessica L LAR Laramie 128128 127 411 227
4      304a Hindman, Ranelle J FRE Fremont 125125 111 377 211
5      306c Dockery, Lexie K NIO Niobrara 125125 119 387 235
6      501b Jones, Kaylee R ALB Albany 124124 123 399 238
7      305a Bebo, Jessica L GOS Goshen 124124 129 404 212
8      301a Gandy, Pamela M ALB Albany 123123 127 403 237
9      303b Morrison, MacKenzie L CBL Campbell 122122 97 384 211

10      505a Howard, Brooke L UNT Uinta 122122 118 364 189
11      307a Pfeifer, Faith K UNT Uinta 122122 122 410 233
12      506c Smith, Dariane UNT Uinta 121121 104 371 220
13      302c Eathorne, Lauren E CNV Converse 121121 124 385 215
14      301b Madden, Tabitha J ALB Albany 121121 129 386 238
15      502b McDuffie, Jaden C GOS Goshen 120120 114 362 187
16      306b Gaukel, Kylee M NIO Niobrara 120120 120 396 229
17      304c Abrams, Deana J FRE Fremont 119119 107 393 226
18      303a Knighten, Hayly N CBL Campbell 118118 120 411 228
19      305d Reynoldson, Justice M GOS Goshen 115115 102 372 212
20      505d Frame, Mishelle R UNT Uinta 112112 97 358 206
21      307d Bird, Landie J UNT Uinta 112112 102 399 220
22      302a Mariner, Cade M CNV Converse 112112 117 370 199
23      505c Pfeifer, Hope T UNT Uinta 112112 129 414 224
24      503c Cool, Melinda M LAR Laramie 110110 118 389 224
25      304d Kotas, Taylor I FRE Fremont 109109 96 367 205
26      302b York, Bobbi L CNV Converse 109109 116 357 191
27      505b Mackey, Falynn D UNT Uinta 106106 103 365 193
28      307b Mackey, Bailee K UNT Uinta 102102 108 364 211



Contest HJ061411 [2011 State Horse Judging Contest] JA Award 003  High Junior Individual  Results...
Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Aged Morgan Mares 10 Questions 1 1 Aged Morgan Mares 2 Aged Purebred Arabian Gel
2 Aged Purebred Arabian Geldings11 Questions 2 2 Aged Purebred Arabian Geldings5 Western Pleasure
3 Aged Stocktype Mares 12 Questions 3 3 Aged Stocktype Mares 8 Hunter under Saddle
4 Aged Stocktype Geldings 4 Aged Stocktype Geldings
5 Western Pleasure 5 Western Pleasure
6 Western Horsemanship 6 Western Horsemanship
7 Reining 7 Reining
8 Hunter under Saddle 8 Hunter under Saddle
9 Huntseat Equitation 9 Huntseat Equitation
10 Questions 1
11 Questions 2
12 Questions 3
13 Reasons-Arabian Geldings
14 Reasons-Hunter Under Saddle
15 Reasons- Western Pleasure

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      303c Vance, Kenna J CBL Campbell 555555 129 393 121
2      609a Evans, Lance UNT Uinta 539539 117 422 127
3      305b Klein, Calli C GOS Goshen 539539 114 383 136
4      307c Sweeney, Machela R UNT Uinta 538538 120 371 111
5      301c Worman, Brooke C ALB Albany 532532 126 373 128
6      602d Baker, Raelyn M CBL Campbell 517517 120 397 126
7      601a Alexander, Silja ALB Albany 516516 129 387 124
8      603a Haas, Kendall C GOS Goshen 515515 120 395 128
9      609b Allen, Taylor S UNT Uinta 511511 123 388 111

10      608b Quirk, McKenna D SUB Sublette 510510 117 393 129
11      609c Sanchez, Morgan A UNT Uinta 503503 117 386 114
12      608c Anspach, Megan R SUB Sublette 501501 117 384 115
13      304b Hindman, Reata D FRE Fremont 500500 120 333 100
14      306d Gaukel, Taylor N NIO Niobrara 499499 117 348 122
15      303d Chaote, Marty W CBL Campbell 483483 117 366 124
16      610a Sweeney, Trevor W UNT Uinta 476476 120 356 89
17      305c Clark, Kadra M GOS Goshen 476476 114 362 123
18      607a Scheuber, Teal E SHE Sheridan 475475 123 352 106
19      604d Jacob, Jessica M NAT Natrona 460460 120 340 99
20      605d Travnicek, Blake D NIO Niobrara 457457 123 334 102
21      609d Barker, Cason J UNT Uinta 3838 38 0 0
22      610b Barker, Colten G UNT Uinta 3838 38 0 0



Contest HJ061411 [2011 State Horse Judging Contest] JA Award 006  High Junior Placing  Results...
Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Aged Morgan Mares 10 Questions 1 2 Aged Purebred Arabian Geldings5 Western Pleasure
2 Aged Purebred Arabian Geldings11 Questions 2 5 Western Pleasure 6 Western Horsemanship
3 Aged Stocktype Mares 12 Questions 3 8 Hunter under Saddle 7 Reining
4 Aged Stocktype Geldings 8 Hunter under Saddle
5 Western Pleasure 9 Huntseat Equitation
6 Western Horsemanship
7 Reining
8 Hunter under Saddle
9 Huntseat Equitation

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      609a Evans, Lance UNT Uinta 422422 117 127 240
2      602d Baker, Raelyn M CBL Campbell 397397 120 126 210
3      603a Haas, Kendall C GOS Goshen 395395 120 128 228
4      303c Vance, Kenna J CBL Campbell 393393 129 121 215
5      608b Quirk, McKenna D SUB Sublette 393393 117 129 222
6      609b Allen, Taylor S UNT Uinta 388388 123 111 209
7      601a Alexander, Silja ALB Albany 387387 129 124 229
8      609c Sanchez, Morgan A UNT Uinta 386386 117 114 224
9      608c Anspach, Megan R SUB Sublette 384384 117 115 214

10      305b Klein, Calli C GOS Goshen 383383 114 136 221
11      301c Worman, Brooke C ALB Albany 373373 126 128 218
12      307c Sweeney, Machela R UNT Uinta 371371 120 111 201
13      303d Chaote, Marty W CBL Campbell 366366 117 124 208
14      305c Clark, Kadra M GOS Goshen 362362 114 123 207
15      610a Sweeney, Trevor W UNT Uinta 356356 120 89 189
16      607a Scheuber, Teal E SHE Sheridan 352352 123 106 217
17      306d Gaukel, Taylor N NIO Niobrara 348348 117 122 174
18      604d Jacob, Jessica M NAT Natrona 340340 120 99 191
19      605d Travnicek, Blake D NIO Niobrara 334334 123 102 185
20      304b Hindman, Reata D FRE Fremont 333333 120 100 197
21      609d Barker, Cason J UNT Uinta 00 38 0 0
22      610b Barker, Colten G UNT Uinta 00 38 0 0



Contest HJ061411 [2011 State Horse Judging Contest] JA Award 009  High Junior Queations  Results...
Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
10 Questions 1 2 Aged Purebred Arabian Geldings1 Aged Morgan Mares 5 Western Pleasure
11 Questions 2 5 Western Pleasure 2 Aged Purebred Arabian Geldings6 Western Horsemanship
12 Questions 3 8 Hunter under Saddle 3 Aged Stocktype Mares 7 Reining

4 Aged Stocktype Geldings 8 Hunter under Saddle
5 Western Pleasure 9 Huntseat Equitation
6 Western Horsemanship
7 Reining
8 Hunter under Saddle
9 Huntseat Equitation

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      303c Vance, Kenna J CBL Campbell 129129 121 393 215
2      601a Alexander, Silja ALB Albany 129129 124 387 229
3      301c Worman, Brooke C ALB Albany 126126 128 373 218
4      605d Travnicek, Blake D NIO Niobrara 123123 102 334 185
5      607a Scheuber, Teal E SHE Sheridan 123123 106 352 217
6      609b Allen, Taylor S UNT Uinta 123123 111 388 209
7      610a Sweeney, Trevor W UNT Uinta 120120 89 356 189
8      604d Jacob, Jessica M NAT Natrona 120120 99 340 191
9      304b Hindman, Reata D FRE Fremont 120120 100 333 197

10      307c Sweeney, Machela R UNT Uinta 120120 111 371 201
11      602d Baker, Raelyn M CBL Campbell 120120 126 397 210
12      603a Haas, Kendall C GOS Goshen 120120 128 395 228
13      609c Sanchez, Morgan A UNT Uinta 117117 114 386 224
14      608c Anspach, Megan R SUB Sublette 117117 115 384 214
15      306d Gaukel, Taylor N NIO Niobrara 117117 122 348 174
16      303d Chaote, Marty W CBL Campbell 117117 124 366 208
17      609a Evans, Lance UNT Uinta 117117 127 422 240
18      608b Quirk, McKenna D SUB Sublette 117117 129 393 222
19      305c Clark, Kadra M GOS Goshen 114114 123 362 207
20      305b Klein, Calli C GOS Goshen 114114 136 383 221
21      609d Barker, Cason J UNT Uinta 3838 0 0 0
22      610b Barker, Colten G UNT Uinta 3838 0 0 0


